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TED STEVENS ANCHORAGE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
 

ELECTRONIC/STATIC DISPLAY ADVERTISING CONCESSION 
 

SAMPLE CONCESSION AGREEMENT ADA-32628 
 

TIMELINE 
 

November 25, 2025 
 
Date Day  
   
11/25/25 Mon Public Notice Posted Online 
   
12/8/25 Mon Initial questions, comments and objections due 
   
12/12/25 Fri Issue response to questions, comments, and objections together 

with appropriate addendum 
   
12/16/25 Tues 1:00 p.m. Alaska Time – Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal 

Conference and Tour – Fourth Floor Conference Room  
   
12/19/25 Fri 4:00 p.m. Alaska Time - Last day to submit questions, comments, 

and objections 
   
12/30/25 Tues Issue response to questions, comments, and objections together 

with appropriate addendum 
   
1/20/26 Tues 2:00 p.m. Alaska Time - Proposals due  
   
1/20/26 Tues 2:15 p.m. Alaska Time – Proposals Opened.  No later than close 

of business all proposers will be notified by email of proposals 
received, to include proposer name and minimum annual 
guarantee.    

   
1/26-30/26 Multi Oral Interviews and Presentations at State’s discretion 
   
2/3/26 Tues Issue Notice of Intent to Award 
   
2/10/26 Tues State awards contract on successful proposal 
   
2/20/26 Tues Signed Agreement due from successful Proposer 
   
3/3/26 Tues Written transition plan due  
   
5/1/26 Wed Contract begins 
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